Data Sheet
1
FT-80x Series
1
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Bridge Media Converters
PLANET FT-80x is a Fast Ethernet Bridge 100Base-FX fiber to 10/100Base-TX shielded
twisted pair (STP) converter. It supports both half-duplex and full-duplex operations and
a variety of fiber options. The converter auto-adapts to the highest level of performance

IEEE 802.3u, 100Base-FX
Dimensions (W x D x H) 97 x 69 x 26 mm
Weight 0.2kg
Power Input 5V DC, 2A, max.
Power Supply AC Adapter 100-240V AC Frequency: 50-60Hz
Enclosure
Compact-sized metal housing
Case-must have Anticorrosion Treatment
Electrostatic Paint
Connectors and Cables
Twisted Pair / STP RJ45, Category 5 (EIA/TIA 568)
Fiber-optic
FT-801 : ST / Multi-mode / 2km
FT-802 : SC / Multi-mode / 2km
FT-803: MTRJ / Multi-mode / 2km
FT-802S15 : SC / Single Mode / 15km
FT-802S35 : SC / Single Mode / 35km
FT-802S50 : SC / Single Mode / 50km
FT-806A20: WDM SC / Single Mode / 20km
FT-806B20: WDM SC / Single Mode / 20km
Multi-mode cable 50/125, 62.5/125 µm
Single-mode (SM) cable 9/125 µm
Optic Wavelength
FT-801: 1310nm